
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 11 Entrants

19 Christopher Erickson 93
32 Duane Kresse 92
43 John Lappley 90

5 Kurt Roemer 88
13 Rich Johnson 85
37 Paul Turner 85
44 Gary Hazzard 83
31 Paul Baumler 83

8 Donald Propst 82
10 Jeff Perlewitz 80
21 Michael Monahan 79

Class AA 4 Entrants

40 Gary Richards 87
22 Tim Hannon 86
12 Dennis Stair 81

7 Kenneth Denio 80

Class A 6 Entrants

26 Randy Tersen 85
42 Thomas Piscitello 81

4 James Suvagian 79
27 Ron Wileman 75
35 Dean Shallow 74
46 Nathaniel Scheid 69

Class B 11 Entrants

25 Steven Yoder 87
24 Holly Haigh 87
39 Martin Kleven 85

3 Kurt Crowbridge 82
48 Nicholas Long 80
38 David Kruchten 79
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class B (Continued) 11 Entrants

2 Dylan von Bereghy 79
23 Donald Troen 73
11 Jerry Koehler 72
47 Zachary Nelson 72
15 Steve Nehs 70

Class C 5 Entrants

41 Brian Balongue 82
30 Mark Delcase 75
33 John Fuehrer 70
49 Joseph Petropoulos 68

6 Iordanis Evangelou 63

Class D 11 Entrants

1 Jim Wallis 88
36 Brian Franks 87
50 Christopher Csiszar 86
45 Rick Schmidt 75
34 Jerry Mallo 74
18 Alexander Steuber 72
17 Mark Quartuccio 70
16 Norman Larose 69
28 Joe Werner 66
29 Dan Werner 66
14 Zoe Johnson 59

Class E 1 Entrant

20 Karen Erickson 55

Hunters 0 Entrants
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 3 Entrants

24 Holly Haigh 87
14 Zoe Johnson 59
20 Karen Erickson 55
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 1 Entrant

14 Zoe Johnson 59
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Junior 1 Entrant

49 Joseph Petropoulos 68
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 13 Entrants

32 Duane Kresse 92
1 Jim Wallis 88

40 Gary Richards 87
36 Brian Franks 87
22 Tim Hannon 86
41 Brian Balongue 82
42 Thomas Piscitello 81
10 Jeff Perlewitz 80

4 James Suvagian 79
38 David Kruchten 79
45 Rick Schmidt 75
15 Steve Nehs 70
28 Joe Werner 66
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 7 Entrants

25 Steven Yoder 87
26 Randy Tersen 85
12 Dennis Stair 81
21 Michael Monahan 79
27 Ron Wileman 75
34 Jerry Mallo 74
23 Donald Troen 73
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Senior Super Veteran 1 Entrant

8 Donald Propst 82
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Legacy 0 Entrants

MCMILLER SEPTEMBER SHOOT 

100 BIRD SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: LEGACY

100 Bird Sporting Clays Scoreboard: Legacy 09/05/2021, 03:09 PM     Page 1 of 1

SCORES IN PROGRESS


